compliance with the submission of the TMP mandatory reports required in the attachment 

(fund reports with supporting documentation, annual reports, survey results with a 

minimum response rate of 35%, and submission of raw data).  The fee shall be in the 

amount of five hundred seven ($507.00) for the first 30 (thirty) days late and two hundred 

and fifty-three dollars ($253.00) for every subsequent month late.  The amount of these 

administrative fees is for the base year in which the TMP is approved and shall increase 

on July 1 of each year according to the Consumer Price Index (CPI) going forward. 

(T&ES) 

I. SITE PLAN: